
    Youth Flag Football
      Spring 2024 (April - May)

3/27/2024

1st / 2nd Grade 3rd / 4th Grade

11. Jags Moryl 1st - Red 21. Reading Blue Devils 3rd - Blue

12. OTB 1st - Green/Yellow 22. Showtime Elite 3rd - Green/Blue

13. SC Shake n' Bake 2nd - Blue 23. St. Bernard Bobcats 4th - Blue

14. Goodie Elite 2nd - Black 24. Goodie Elite 4th - Black

15. SC Aliens 2nd - Green 25. SC Muddogs 4th - Green

16. SC Beastmode 2nd - Orange 26. SC Rockets 4th - Green

27. SC Blitz 4th - Yellow

28. SC Warriors 4th - Red

4/5/24 Friday 4/12/24 Friday 4/19/24 Friday 4/26/24 Friday

5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p

6:15p 21 v 22 6:15p 16 v 13 6:15p 15 v 16 6:15p 22 v 24

4/7/24 Sunday 4/14/24 Sunday 4/21/24 Sunday 4/28/24 Sunday

9:55a 9:55a 25 v 22 9:55a 9:55a 13 v 14

10:45a 25 v 26 10:45a 27 v 24 10:45a 13 v 12 10:45a 15 v 11

11:35a 23 v 24 11:35a 12 v 14 11:35a 21 v 25 11:35a 12 v 16

12:25p 16 v 14 12:25p 12:25p 12:25p

1:15p 1:15p 11 v 15 1:15p 11 v 14 1:15p

2:05p 27 v 28 2:05p 2:05p 28 v 24 2:05p 26 v 23

5/3/24 Friday 5/10/24 Friday 5/17/24 Friday

5:25p 5:25p 5:25p

6:15p 12 v 14 6:15p 11 v 13 6:15p 25 v 26

5/5/24 Sunday 5/12/24 Sunday 5/19/24 Sunday

9:55a 15 v 13 9:55a 24 v 25 9:55a 28 v 27

10:45a 28 v 22 10:45a 10:45a 12 v 11

11:35a 23 v 25 11:35a 11:35a

12:25p 12:25p 22 v 27 12:25p 24 v 23

1:15p 1:15p 23 v 28 1:15p

2:05p 16 v 11 2:05p 26 v 21 2:05p 22 v 21

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Soccer City 
Field D

11 v 12 28 v 21 22 v 23 28 v 25

15 v 12 22 v 26

21 v 23 27 v 23 25 v 27

13 v 11 21 v 27

28 v 26

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  11, 12

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  21, 28

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  22, 23

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  25, 27

26 v 24 14 v 15 13 v 16

14 v 16

12 v 15 16 v 15

24 v 21

26 v 27 14 v 13

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  24, 26

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  14, 15

Byes:  
Plays 2x:  13, 16

 


	Schedule

